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Polemouche to M:Kendrick's Brook, (S W.)— Continued.

Pokmouche to M‘Kendrick’s Brook, (S. W.)— Continued.

Big Sevogle River
North Branch Big Sevogle

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do
N. Branch Little Sevogle
Mullin’s Stream

Do

Do

Do
Head of Little S. West
Little Southwest Miramichi

Do

Do

Do

(893)

N. Br. Little S. W. Miramichi
South of Little Southwest,
North of Little Southwest,
Otter Brook, Little Southwest
Catamaran Brook

Do
Crocker’s Lake, (S. W.)
Indian Town Brook

Do

Do
Renous River

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do
North Branch Renous

Do

Do

Do
South Branch Renous River

Do

Do
Renousl?rook, Renous River

0

N. of Renous River

Do
S.of Do
Renous and South West
Renous and Dungarvon
Dungarvon River

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do
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62
63
64
65
66
67
63
69
70
71

-0
(&

73
74
79
76
17
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
04
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

241 3
618
623
g10

22

s
436
437
643
645
648
934
621
644
809
918
963
b 7 |
205
571
642
652
778
812
823
895

1107
1091
926
956
440
622
663
650
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668

679
957
201
1016
465
321
563
20
302
322
323
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Rich. Hutehison
Jesse Harding

do

do
Rich. Hutchison

do
Peter Mitchell

do
R. Hutchison

do

do
Jesse Harding

do
Rich. Hutchison
Jesse Harding
Peter Mitchell
George Burchill
Rich. Hutchison
George Burchill

do
Rich. Hutchison

do
George Burchill
George Kerr
Alex. Morrison
John Harley
Alex. Morrison
(George Burchill
John Harley
Jesse Harding
Peter Mitchell
Jesse Harding
Alex M‘Laggan
Rich. Hutchison
Peter Mitchell
R. Crocker

do
R Hutchison

do
L.P.W.DesBrisay

do

do

do

do

do

do

do
John Harley
Alex. M‘Laggan

do

do
Rich. Hutchison
John Harley
Robinson Crocker
Rich. Hutchison
Alex. M‘Laggan
Peter Mitchell
Rowland Crocker
Wm. Muirhead
Rich. Hutchison

do
Peter Mitchell
John Harley
Jesse Harding
George Kerr
John Harley
Alex. M‘Laggan
Robinson Crocker
A. M‘Laggan
Peter Mitchell
R. Hutchison
James S Mitchell
Alex. M‘Laggan

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

Dungarvon River

de

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do .

do

do
Fall Brook, Dungarvon
Little Dungarvon,
Bartholomew’s River

Otter Brook, Bartholomew’s R.
do
do
N. of Bartholomew River
S.of do
Porter’s Brook
Burnt Hill Brook
do
do
do
do
Taxes River
Clear Water Brook
N. Branch Big Hole Brook
S. Bra. Big Hole Brook S. W.
do
Big Hole Brook
do
Pisiguet Brook
Burnt Land Brook
Betts’ Mill Brook
do
Moore’s Brook
do
Upper Cain’s River
do
Cain’s River
do
‘“do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
North Branch Cain’s River
Cain’s River
North Branch Cain’s River
do
do
do
Salmon R. Bra. Cain’s River
East of 6 Mile Brook
East Branch 6 Mile Brook
do
do
do
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i42
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
210
209
211
212
213
214
215
217
218
219

220

433
434
435
o19
562
573
574
575
641
647
684
725
753
1002
617
2

309

485
516
517
664
688
73
736
1051

578
584
616
137
901
429
550
722

771
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Peter Mitchell
do
do
Jesse Harding
Peter Mitchell
do
do
do
Rich. Hutchison
do
Alex. Morrison
do
Wm. M‘Kay
Wm. Muirhead
Jesse Harding
William M‘Kay
Alex. M‘Laggan
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
* do
do
do
do
do
do
Wm. Muirhead
do
Miles M‘Millan
do
Rich. Hutchison
do
do
Miles M¢Millan
Rich Hutchison
John Pond
Jesse Harding
Alex. M‘Laggan
Rich. Hutchison
Aaron Hovey
Rich. Hutchison
Miles M*Millan
Alex. M‘Laggan
do
Jesse Harding
Wm. Muirhead
John Harley
Rich. Hutchison
do
do
JohnHarley
Alex. M‘Laggan
do
do
do
David Ritchie
Peter Mitchell
Wm. Muirhead
Jesse Harding
do
John Harley
Jesse Harding
do
do
F E. Winslow
Rich. Hutchison
George Kerr
Peter Mitchell
George Kerr
Jesse Harding
do
Peter Mitchell
Hugh Bain
do

Alex. Morrison




